

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and implementation of community garbage classification management system based on small program" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ye Wei-wen

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and implementation of community garbage classification management system based on small program" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: XIAO Yu

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and implementation of community garbage classification management system based on small program" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: LI Chu-sheng

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and implementation of community garbage classification management system based on small program" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: HUANG Jin Yu

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and implementation of community garbage classification management system based on small program" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Wen Ming Yao

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org